PTA 3103 Wall/Table support

Key Benefits

» Stylish high-end design
» Cable management
* Theft prevention

PTA 3103 is a table or wall mount designed to be used in
combination with the Vogel's PTS secure tablet enclosures
(TablLock).
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. depth of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Desk options

Arficle number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee

7

26

Fixed

120

120

105

10

22.05

Fixed table mount
7493130
8712285335242
Black

TAA TUV

Yes

5years
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